Long
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

High
Jump
1st
1st
3rd
3rd
5th
6th

Shot
Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Discus

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3000 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

LOMA

Boyer Valley
Tri-Center
Denison-Schleswig

School

LOMA
LOMA
Atlantic
Tri-Center
Boyer Valley

School

Boyer Valley

Ccou

cou

Atlantic

LOMA
Denison-Schleswig

School

Cou

Boyer Valley
Tri-Center
Atlantic
LOMA
Boyer Valley

School

Atlantic

LOMA

Atlantic

Tri-Center
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

Distance

15’3.5” Sophia Schultz
14’1 Tiffany Williams
13’9” Anna Readman

13’7.75” Morgan Straight
12’11.5” Courtney Chapman
12’3.5” Hannah Segebart

Distance

4’8” Maysen Jones
4’8” Dana Edney
4’8” Stephanie Sandbothe
4’8” Allison Eikenberry
4’4” Morgan Klein

0

Distance

35’8.75” Holly Brock
34’3.25” Kirsten Leisinger
32’9.75” Abby Dobernecker
31'10.25” Tetta Askland
31’9.75” Alix Lawson
31’6.5” Janys Behrendt

Distance

104°6” Kirsten Leisinger

100°4” Holly Brock
99’8” Mac Anderson
98’7” Tetta Askland
97°2” Alix Lawson
86’5” Katie Kline

Time

12:17.90 Tiffany Williams
12:32.19 Caitlyn Casey
12:44.86 Savannah Sorensen
12:58.68 Kylie Lang

13:56.07 Allie Ahrenholtz
14:06.52 Marissa Doiel

track  Friday, April 11, 2014 at 7:28:09 PM Central Daylight Time

D/S CoEd at Denison - April 11, 2014

0

Girls

4 x 800
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sh.Hurd
Relay
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

100 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Dist Med
Relay
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

400 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

Tri-Center

Atlantic

Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

School

Denison-Schleswig
Cou

LOMA

Atlantic

Boyer Valley

School

Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Tri-Center

Atlantic

Cou

LOMA

School

Tri-Center

LOMA
Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

Boyer Valley

School

Denison-Schleswig
Ccou

Boyer Valley
Tri-Center
Tri-Center

Atlantic

Time

11:04.18
11:28.89
11:43.28
11:43.89
13:18.30

0

Time

114.18
:15.72
:15.95
:117.90
:24.21

0

- a4 a4

Time

12.87 Megan Ellerbeck
13.54 Sarah Branning
14 Jill Manhart
14.35 Kristin Johnk
14.49 Ashley Ewoldt
15.54 Dani Gochenour

Time

4:39.11
4:53.10
4:54.74
5:11.61
5:24.27

0

Time

1:06.37 Megan Ellerbeck
1:07.50 Ciera Carlson
1:08.21 Morgan Straight
1:10.02 Hailee Hansen
1:11.86 Hailey Dollen
1:12.28 Mollee Welter
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4X200
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

100 M
Hurdles
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

800 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

200 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 M
Hurdles
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

School

Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

LOMA

Cou

Boyer Valley

School

LOMA

Atlantic

D/S JV
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

School

Tri-Center

Boyer Valley
LOMA
Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

Tri-Center

School

Denison-Schleswig
Tri-Center

Atlantic

Boyer Valley
Tri-Center

Atlantic

School

cou
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

Atlantic

Time 0

1:56.14
2:01.60
2:03.87
2:03.90
2:10.56

0

O OO OoOoOo

Time 0

17.04 Anna Readman

17.29 Stephanie Sandbothe
18.15 Cara Kastner

18.31 Jessica Meseck
18.53 Rachelle Heilesen
18.71 Laeni Pelzer

Time 0

2:41.17 Courtney Chapman
2:44.24 Jennifer Zehner
2:46.61 Mackenzie Christiansen
2:50.21 Haley Gehlsen

2:52.3 Alexis Brockman
3:02.16 Hannah Pettit

Time 0

27.18 Megan Ellerbeck
27.60 Kari Witt

28.60 Stephanie Sandbothe
29.20 Morgan Straight
29.59 Brooklyn Lehan
29.93 Olivia Davis

Time 0

1:13.87 Ciera Carlson
1:21.94 Alyssa Seuntjens
1:28.91 Mariah Krohnke
1:28.36 Savannah Sorensen
1:29.31 Bailey Schildberg

0 0

track  Friday, April 11, 2014 at 7:28:09 PM Central Daylight Time

Sprint Med School

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1500 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

4X100
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4X400
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Tri-Center

LOMA
Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic

cou

Boyer Valley

School

Atlantic

LOMA

Tri-Center

Atlantic
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig

page 2 D/S CoEd at Denison - April 11,2014  Girls

Time

2:04.03
2:08.58
2:09.39
2:11.89
2:12.58
2:15.61

Time

5:26.35 Tiffany Williams
5:41.95 Caitlyn Casey
5:51.52 Kylie Lang
5:52.09 Karly Monson
6:10.81 Allie Ahrenholtz
6:14.74 Hetasvi Patel

School Time
Tri-Center 53.70
Denison-Schleswig 54.34
Ccou 57.19
D/S JV 57.48
Atlantic 58.65
LOMA 1:01.49
School Time
LOMA 4:35.99
Tri-Center 4:36.08
Denison-Schleswig 4:42.20
Atlantic 4:59.50
Boyer Valley 5:05.48
0
Team Scoring
1st 129 Denison-Schleswig
2nd 114 Atlantic
3rd 104 Tri-Center
4th 102 LOMA
5th 64 COU
6th 57 Boyer Valley
7th 10 D/SJV
8th 0
9th 0
10th 0
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