		D/S C	oEd at Denison - Ap	wii 44 0044	Gir	lo			
		D/5 C	oed at Denison - Ap	orii 11, 2014	Gir	IS			
_ong	School	Distance		0	4 x 800	School	Time		
ump	0011001	Diotarioo			Relay	Concor	711110		
st	Denison-Schleswig	15'3.5"	Sophia Schultz		1st	Tri-Center	11:04.18		
nd	Atlantic		Tiffany Williams		2nd	Atlantic	11:28.89		
rd	LOMA		Anna Readman		3rd	Boyer Valley	11:43.28		
th	Boyer Valley		Morgan Straight		4th	Denison-Schleswig	11:43.89		
th	Tri-Center		Courtney Chapman		5th	LOMA	13:18.30		
th	Denison-Schleswig		Hannah Segebart		6th		0		
igh	School	Distance		0	Sh.Hurd	School	Time		
ump					Relav				
st	LOMA	4'8"	Maysen Jones		1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:14.18		
st	LOMA		Dana Edney		2nd	COU	1:15.72		
ď	Atlantic		Stephanie Sandbothe		3rd	LOMA	1:15.95		
rd	Tri-Center		Allison Eikenberry		4th	Atlantic	1:17.90		
th	Boyer Valley		Morgan Klein		5th	Boyer Valley	1:24.21		
th	.,,	0		0	6th	.,,	0		
hot	School	Distance		0	100 M	School	Time		
ut					Dash				
st	Boyer Valley	35'8.75"	Holly Brock		1st	Denison-Schleswig	12.87	Megan Ellerbeck	
nd	COU		Kirsten Leisinger		2nd	Denison-Schleswig		Sarah Branning	
ď	COU		Abby Dobernecker		3rd	Tri-Center		Jill Manhart	
th	Atlantic		Tetta Askland		4th	Atlantic	14.35	Kristin Johnk	
th	LOMA	31'9.75"	Alix Lawson		5th	COU	14.49	Ashley Ewoldt	
th	Denison-Schleswig	31'6.5"	Janys Behrendt		6th	LOMA		Dani Gochenour	
iscus	School	Distance		0	Dist Med	School	Time		
					Relay				
st	COU	104'6"	Kirsten Leisinger		1st	Tri-Center	4:39.11		
nd	Boyer Valley	100'4"	Holly Brock		2nd	LOMA	4:53.10		
ď	Tri-Center	99'8"	Mac Anderson		3rd	Denison-Schleswig	4:54.74		
:h	Atlantic	98'7"	Tetta Askland		4th	Atlantic	5:11.61		
h	LOMA	97'2"	Alix Lawson		5th	Boyer Valley	5:24.27		
th	Boyer Valley	86'5"	Katie Kline	_	6th		0		
000 M	School	Time		0	400 M	School	Time		
un					Dash				
st	Atlantic		Tiffany Williams		1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:06.37	Megan Ellerbeck	
nd	LOMA	12:32.19	Caitlyn Casey		2nd	COU	1:07.50	Ciera Carlson	
ď	Atlantic		Savannah Sorensen		3rd	Boyer Valley	1:08.21	Morgan Straight	
th	Tri-Center	12:58.68	Kylie Lang		4th	Tri-Center	1:10.02	Hailee Hansen	
th	Denison-Schleswig	13:56.07	Allie Ahrenholtz		5th	Tri-Center	1:11.86	Hailey Dollen	
th	LOMA	14:06.52	Marissa Doiel		6th	Atlantic	1:12.28	Mollee Welter	

							page 2	D/S CoEd at Denison - April 11, 2014	Girls
4X200	School	Time		0	Sprint Med	School	Time		
Relay					Relay				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:56.14		0	1st	Tri-Center	2:04.03		
2nd	Atlantic	2:01.60		0	2nd	LOMA	2:08.58		
3rd	LOMA	2:03.87		0	3rd	Denison-Schleswig	2:09.39		
4th	COU	2:03.90		0	4th	Atlantic	2:11.89		
5th	Boyer Valley	2:10.56		0	5th	COU	2:12.58		
6th		0		0	6th	Boyer Valley	2:15.61		
100 M	School	Time		0	1500 M	School	Time		
Hurdles					Run				
1st	LOMA	17.04	Anna Readman		1st	Atlantic	5:26.35	Tiffany Williams	
2nd	Atlantic	17.29	Stephanie Sandbothe		2nd	LOMA	5:41.95	Caitlyn Casey	
3rd	D/S JV	18.15	Cara Kastner		3rd	Tri-Center	5:51.52	Kylie Lang	
4th	Denison-Schleswig	18.31	Jessica Meseck		4th	Atlantic		Karly Monson	
5th	Denison-Schleswig	18.53	Rachelle Heilesen		5th	Denison-Schleswig		Allie Ahrenholtz	
6th	Atlantic	18.71	Laeni Pelzer		6th	Denison-Schleswig	6:14.74	Hetasvi Patel	
800 M	School	Time		0	4X100	School	Time		
Run					Relay				
1st	Tri-Center	2:41.17	Courtney Chapman		1st	Tri-Center	53.70		
2nd	Boyer Valley		Jennifer Zehner		2nd	Denison-Schleswig	54.34		
3rd	LOMA		Mackenzie Christiansen		3rd	COU	57.19		
4th	Denison-Schleswig		Haley Gehlsen		4th	D/S JV	57.48		
5th	Atlantic		Alexis Brockman		5th	Atlantic	58.65		
6th	Tri-Center		Hannah Pettit		6th	LOMA	1:01.49		
200 M	School	Time		0	4X400	School	Time		
Dash	0011001				Relay	Concor	11110		
1st	Denison-Schleswig	27.18	Megan Ellerbeck		1st	LOMA	4:35.99		
2nd	Tri-Center		Kari Witt		2nd	Tri-Center	4:36.08		
3rd	Atlantic		Stephanie Sandbothe		3rd	Denison-Schleswig	4:42.20		
4th	Boyer Valley		Morgan Straight		4th	Atlantic	4:59.50		
5th	Tri-Center		Brooklyn Lehan		5th	Boyer Valley	5:05.48		
6th	Atlantic		Olivia Davis		6th	Boyor valloy	0.00.10		
400 M Hurdles	School	Time		0	Team Scoring				
1st	COU	1.13 97	Ciera Carlson						
2nd	Denison-Schleswig		Alyssa Seuntiens					on-Schleswig	
3rd	Denison-Schleswig		Mariah Krohnke		2nd 114 Atlantic 3rd 104 Tri-Center				
Jiu	Deflisori-Scrileswig		O						

0

1st	129	Denison-Schleswig	
2nd	114	Atlantic	
3rd	104	Tri-Center	
4th	102	LOMA	
5th	64	COU	
6th	57	Boyer Valley	
7th	10	D/S JV	
8th	0		
9th	0		
10th	0		

1:28.36 Savannah Sorensen 1:29.31 Bailey Schildberg

0

4th

5th

6th

Atlantic

Atlantic